*T North Central Region

Rank Competitor(s)

~N o o~ W DN P

Madison Webb
Chloe Hennebury
Mackenzie O Reilly
Sarah Dyrkach
Autumn Capstick
Nathalie Rheaume
Hilary Lueken

Club

Little Giant FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Akasaka FSC

Grande Prairie SC
Grande Prairie SC
Grande Prairie SC
Fairview Silver Blades

Ethan Swinburnson

Date:

10-Feb-2013

Section

BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

1:11:53PM

2013 Totem Interclub

Dawson Creek, BC
February 8 to February 10, 2013

Intro Women (Group 2)

Category Result Summary
IN

17.75
15.67
15.64
14.76
13.91
11.01
10.39

17.75
15.67
15.64
14.76
13.91
11.01
10.39

Controller Signature




